Zbrané s84 - Vesper

Napsal uzivatel SlosMister
Stfeda, 20 Kvéten 2009 07:19

Nazev Druh
Crystaly Special Ability

Vesper Avenger
Blunt 396
7050

HP Regeneration

HP Drain
Health

Vesper Caster ] Blunt

MP Regeneration
Mana Up

Vesper Shaper Dagger

HP Drain
Haste

Vesper Pincer Rapier

Haste
Focus
Health

Vesper Cutter Sword

Haste
Focus
Health

P.Atack

176

317

346

359

396

M. Atack

234

176

163

176
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Vesper Buster " Sword
234 7050
Acumen
Mana Up
Magic Hold
Vesper Nagan Acient Sword
429 176
Focus
Health
Vesper Singer 2H Blunt
386 257
MP Regeneration
Magic Hold
B
Vesper Retributer 2H Blunt
482 176
HP Drain
Health
Vesper Throwe Bow
724
176
7050
Cheap Shot
Crt. Slow
Focus
Vesper Sheutjeh Crossbow
Crt. Slow
Focus
Vesper Dual Daggers Dual Dagger
360 181
Critical increases by 109 =
KN
Vesper Dual Sword Dual Sword
482 176

317

7050

7050

7050

444

7050

7050

Haste

Empower

HP Regeneration

163

Enchantované na +4
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Enchantované na +4
C ritical Attack increases by 109
Max HP increases by 10%.

Vesper Fighter
Fist 482 176
7050 Focus
Health
Crt. Stun

Vesper Stormer Polearm 396

Guidance
Haste

Vesper Slasher 2H Sword
482 176 7050
Focus
Health

Autor: SlosMister

176

Haste
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